
Schedule  of Classes 
Please indicate location:
___ St. Pius X, Mountlake Terrace
___ St. Alphonsus, Seattle

Please check the courses you wish to take below.

Year 1
___ God’s Call & Our Response		  Mon., 9am-1pm
___ Intro to the Bible/Tradition		  Tues., 9am-1pm
___ Luke/Acts			   Tues., 2-6pm
___ The Pentateuch			   Wed., 9am-1pm
___ God & the Human Person		  Thurs., 9am-1pm
___ Founding of the Church		  Thurs., 2-6pm
___ Matthew/Mark			   Fri., 9am-1pm

Year 2
___ Catechizing the Body of Christ		 Mon., 9am-1pm
___ Israel’s History & Institutions		  Tues., 9am-1pm
___ Morality			   Tues., 2-6pm
___ Council of Trent to Vatican Council II	 Wed., 9am-1pm
___ The Gospel of John		  Thurs., 9am-1pm
___ Sacraments/Liturgy		  Thurs., 2-6pm
___ Christology & The Church		  Fri., 9am-1pm

Year 3
___ Continuing the Faith Journey		  Mon., 9am-1pm
___ Spirituality of the Catechist ($10 fee)	 Mon., 2-4pm
___ Catholic Social Teaching		  Tues., 9am-1pm
___ Prayer/Mary & the Saints		  Tues., 2-6pm
___ The Creed			   Wed., 9am-1pm
___ History of the Church in the US	 Thurs., 9am-1pm
___ The Trinity			   Thurs., 2-6pm
___ The Letters of Paul		  Fri., 9am-1pm
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“Formation seeks to make the catechist 
capable of transmitting the Gospel in the 

name of the Church...all formation 
has an ecclesial nature.”
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New for Summer 2010
Year 1 Pilot Program

Regular CCP classes will be offered in the morning.  
Afternoon sessions will provide:

An opportunity to establish learning communities
A time to collaborate in developing grade-level 
appropriate techniques
Dedicated time to complete assessment worksheets

Monday, August 2nd:
9:00 AM – 1:00 PM	God’s Call and Our Response
1:30 – 3:30 PM 	 Classroom Integration & Completion 
		  of Worksheet

Tuesday, August 3rd:
9:00 am – 1:00 PM	Intro to the Bible and Tradition
1:30 – 3:30 PM 	 Classroom Integration & Completion 
		  of Worksheet

Wednesday, August 4th:
9:00 AM – 1:00 PM The Pentateuch
1:30 – 3:30 PM	 Classroom Integration & Completion 
		  of Worksheet

Thursday, August 5th:
9:00 AM – 1:00 PM	God & the Human Person
1:30 – 3:30 PM	 Classroom Integration & Completion 
		  of Worksheet

Overnight accommodations are available nearby at 
Seattle Pacific University.
Room rates:	 $50/night for single occupancy
		  $40/night for double occupancy
  
Please visit www.seattlearch.org/ccp for updated 
information.
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Catechist Certification
Program  - SUMMER 2010 

St. Pius X, Mountlake Terrace:
June 21-25

St. Alphonsus, Seattle:
August 2-6

Forms must include the signature of the Pastor/PC/
Principal.  Forms must be received at least 2 weeks 

prior to the beginning of the session.  Send to: Office of 
Catholic Faith Formation, Attn: Roberta Tassani, 

710 9th Ave., Seattle, WA 98104-2017.

Name: ________________________________________

Address: ______________________________________ 

City/Zip: _______________________________________

Home phone: ___________________________________
 
Work: _________________________________________ 

E-mail: ________________________________________ 

Parish/School/City: _______________________________  

Signature of Pastor/PC/Principal:

 ____________________________________________

___ I wish to be enrolled in the Catechist Certification Program.
___ I am already a participant.
___ I wish to participate as an adult parishioner, learning more 
about my faith, and not as one seeking Catechetical Certification.  
I understand that I may request assessment sheets at a later date 
and submit them for certification.	

FEES: $25 per course OR $175 for all seven courses.  The Spirituality 
of the Catechist class is an additional $10.  Please write checks to 
CCAS.	   

___ Check here if you are making up a missed session and have 
already paid the fee.		
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A three-year program exploring our faith 

in a way that is comprehensive, 
systematic, and sequential

Who?
Catholic Elementary School Religion teachers, Parish 
Religious Education staff, and volunteers who are 
seeking Archdiocesan Catechetical Certification; adults 
attending for their personal faith development and 
enrichment; participants already in the Program who are 
making up missed sessions.  WA State Clock Hours or 
Seattle University Professional Credit will be offered.	
  

How much?
$25 per class OR $175 for all seven classes.  Parishes 
should submit a single check written to CCAS.  If you 
are making up a missed session, and have already paid 
the fee, your funds may be transferred.  For questions, 
contact Roberta Tassani at 206-382-4875, 800-950-
4970, roberta.tassani@seattlearch.org.		

Summer 2010 Schedule
JUNE 21-25:

St. Pius X, Mountlake Terrace (22209 58th Ave. W) 

AUGUST 2-6:
St. Alphonsus, Seattle (5816 15th Ave. NW) 

Year 1
God’s Call & Our Response		  Mon., 9am,-1pm
Intro to the Bible/Tradition		  Tues., 9am-1pm
Luke & Acts			   Tues., 2-6pm
The Pentateuch			   Wed., 9am-1pm
God & the Human Person		  Thurs., 9am-1pm
Founding of the Church		  Thurs., 2-6pm
Matthew & Mark			   Fri., 9am-1pm

Year 2 
Catechizing the Body of Christ	 Mon., 9am,-1pm
Israel’s History & Institutions		  Tues., 9am-1pm
Morality				    Tues., 2-6pm
Council of Trent to Vatican Council II	 Wed., 9am-1pm
The Gospel of John			  Thurs., 9am-1pm
Sacraments & Liturgy		  Thurs., 2-6pm
Christology & The Church		  Fri., 9am-1pm

Year 3
Continuing the Faith Journey		  Mon., 9am,-1pm
Catholic Social Teaching 		  Tues., 9am-1pm
Prayer/Mary & the Saints		  Tues., 2-6pm
The Creed			   Wed., 9am-1pm
History of the Church in the US	 Thurs., 9am-1pm
The Trinity			   Thurs., 2-6pm
The Letters of Paul			  Fri., 9am-1pm

Please note: To receive certification, participants must 
attend Year 1 classes before Year 2 or 3.  Year 2 and 3 
may be interchanged.

Meals
Snacks are provided.  Meals are available at nearby 
restaurants.  Feel free to bring a sack lunch.		

For all participants:
The Spirituality of the Catechist class (listed in Year 3) will 
fulfill the Spirituality Component of the Program.


